
Cocktails  
All of our cocktails are hand crafted with quality spirits, fresh herbs, freshly squeezed juices 

 house made syrups, grenadine, seasonal fruits & vegetables.   
Our sodas and mixers are all high-fructose corn syrup free.  

The   Finest  and   Freshest  from  the  Sea 

WALNUT  CREEK  YACHT  CLUB 

4/2/24 

Mai Tai circa 1944 
cruzan spiced rum, appleton reserve rum 

orgeat, ferrand dry orange curaçao, lime juice 

coruba rum float, crushed ice 
14.00 

 

 Zentini 
gruven vodka, lime juice, fresh mint 

 ginger syrup, up 
14.00 

 

Cielo Rosso 
skyy citrus vodka, campari, basil, grapefruit juice 

 lemon juice, simple syrup, up 
14.00 

 

Latini 
el jimador blanco tequila, chile-citrus syrup 

 lime juice, tajin rimmed glass, up 
14.00 

 Batida Carnaval 
gold novo fogo aged cachaça, china china liqueur   

muddled lime & orange, coconut syrup 

toasted coconut 
13.00 

 
Sonrisa 

pisco capurro acholado, chinola passion fruit liqueur 
 lime juice, simple syrup, 

egg white foam, angostura bitters 
13.00 

 
The Drake 

pusser’s rum, licor 43, lime juice 
 hibiscus syrup, ginger beer 

13.00 
 

Montego Swizzle 
worthy park rum, pineapple juice, orange juice 

coconut syrup, hibiscus syrup, orange bitters, crushed ice 
13.00 

 
Man Myth Legend  

kraken black spiced rum, velvet falernum  
lime juice, ginger syrup, seltzer 

12.00 

Ward 8 
created in the late 1800s in Boston, Massachusetts 

at Locke-Ober to celebrate a political victory  

in Ward 8 during a local election 
 

redemption rye, lemon juice, orange juice 
grenadine, maraschino cherry, coupe 

13.00 

The Commodore 
plantation dark rum, kraken black spiced rum 

quintessentia amaro, carpano antica 

 honey syrup, orange bitters 
14.00 

 

For Eve 
cazadores reposado tequila, el mero mero mezcal  

 alma tepec licor, lime juice  
apple ancho mole syrup, orange bitters 

14.00 
 

Dr. Brandon’s Spring Elixir 
gray whale gin, yellow chartreuse 

lemon juice, elixir syrup, tonic 
13.00 

 

Blood Oath 
redemption rye, averna amaro, maraschino liqueur 

blood orange syrup, cherry bitters 
14.00 

 

 

 

The Venerable 

The Rum Flight 
  three ¾ ounce pours & tasting notes   

20.00  with a beer back 24.00 
 

Panama-Pacific 9 year 
 

Panama-Pacific 15 year 
 

Panama-Pacific 23 year 

 

The Sailor’s Choice 

 

WCYC Favorites 

 

WCYC Spring Drinks 

Traditional Absinthe Table Service 
 st george (alameda, ca)  14.00  

kubler ( switzerland ) 14.00 

 

Mocktail 

The Dillinger 
dill, lemon juice, orange juice 

 ginger syrup, seltzer 

9.00 



 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 

Draft 
Happy Camper Saison, Oakland United (oakland) 
Scrimshaw Pilsner, North Coast Brewing (ft. bragg)  
WCYC Wally’s IPA, Napa Smith Brewery (vallejo) 
Cool Kids Juicy IPA, Calicraft Brewing (walnut creek) 
War Bond California Common, Mare Island Brewing Co (vallejo) 
Napa Smith Blonde Ale, Napa Smith Brewery (vallejo) 
 
Imported 
Heineken (holland)   
Amstel Light (holland) 
Guinness (ireland - can) 
Sol (mexico) 
Heineken Zero (holland)  
 

Domestic 
Coor's Light (golden, colorado) 
 
Large Format Beer & Cider (Can) 
Under the Marquee Lights Hazy IPA, Oakland United  (oakland 16 oz) 
Napa Smith Pilsner, Napa Smith Brewery (vallejo, ca 16 oz ) 
Coal Shed Stout, Mare Island Brewing Co (vallejo, ca 16 oz ) 
Survivor’s Tale Pale Ale, Mare Island Brewing Co (vallejo, ca 16 oz ) 
Bloom Raspberry Lemon Cider, Calicraft Brewing (walnut creek 16 oz ) 
 

WINES BY THE GLASS 

All High-Fructose Corn-Syrup Free 
Mexi-Coke 
Mexi-Sprite 
Boylan’s Ginger Ale 
River City Draft Root Beer 
Diet Coke 
Cock and Bull Ginger Beer 
Boylan’s Tonic 
WCYC Lemon-Limeade 
Orange Juice, fresh squeezed  
Grapefruit Juice, fresh squeezed   
Cranberry Juice, organic 
Stately China Black Iced Tea  
Sparkling Seltzer Water 
Mountain Valley Sparkling Spring Water 500ml 
Mountain Valley Sparkling Spring Water Liter 

Cabernet Sauvignon and Bordeaux Varietals 
Robert Foley The Griffin, California 2018 
(Merlot, Petite Sirah, Cabernet Sauvignon, 
 Syrah, Petit Verdot) 
 
 
 

15.00 

Sparkling Wine 
Graham Beck Brut, South Africa NV   
 
Mestres 1312 Cava Rosé Reserva Brut 
Sant Sadurní d’Anoia, Penedès, Spain 2020 

Sauvignon Blanc 
Coral Sauvignon Blanc, Feliz Vineyard 
Mendocino 2021 
 
Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc  
Marlborough 2023 
 
Dom. du Grand Mouton-Louis Métaireau 
Muscadet Sèvre et Maine, Loire, France 2022 

Chardonnay 
Coral Chardonnay, Bliss Vineyard 
Mendocino 2022               
 
 
Pride Mountain Vineyards Chardonnay 
Napa 2021 
 
  
 

Drink Me Whites 
Kuentz-Bas Riesling, Alsace, France  2021 
  
Erste + Neue Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy 2022 
   
Surrau Limizzani Vermentino di Gallura 
Italy 2022                                                            
 

 
15.00 

 
 18.00 

 

10.00 
 
 

11.00 
 
 

 
 

 

10.00 

 
10.00 

 
 
 

20.00 

 

12.00 
 

12.00 
 

12.00 
 

Pinot Noir 
Coral Pinot Noir, North Coast 2020 
 
Laird Ghost Ranch Pinot Noir, Carneros  2022 

11.00 
 

16.00 

9.00 

Rosé 
Robert Foley Vineyards Hawksbill Rosé 
Napa 2021 (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 
Pinot Noir) 

 BEER   
Draft, Bottles & Cans 

8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 

 
 

7.00 
7.00 
9.00 
7.00 
5.00 

 
 

6.00 
 
 

 
 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

 

 

JUICE, BOTTLED SODA & WATER 

 

4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
3.00 
4.00 
7.00 Zinfandel  

Green & Red Zinfandel 
Chiles Canyon Vineyard, Napa 2021 
  

14.00 


